Flight Light Inc.
2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, California, U.S.A.
95822-3806
FX (916) 394-2809
EM info@flightlight.com
PH (916) 394-2800
TF (800) 806-3548

Data Sheet: D-Lux LED
7/28/2016
Ordering Codes
Model
Sign Size
Power Style
Lamp Type
Modules (length in inches)
Sign Faces
Optional Items
D: DLUX 1: Size 1
2: Size 2
3: Size 3
5: Size 5
2:  Style 2 (3 step
4.8A to 6.6A)
3:  Style 3 (5 step
2.8A to 6.6A)
5:  Style 5 (1 step
5.5A)
H:  LED board  Size 1 Size 2 Size 3 Size 5
1: 30" 37.5" 41.875" 41.875"
2: 59" 73.75" 83.75"
3: 88" 110" 125.625"
4: 117" 146.375" 167.5"
SF:  Single Face
DF:  Double
Face
1: On/Off Switch (with cover)
P: View Port
S: LED Lamp Out Indicator
E: External Power Cord*
(*Not ETL Certified)
All signs are Class 2, Mode 2.